
Contact Persons for Mentor/Volunteer Programs: 

 

District – Wanda Fryer 

Email: wanda.fryer@gonzalesisd.net  Phone Contact: 830-672-9551 ext. 1331 

Email: karen.grauke@gonzalesisd.net  Phone Contact: 830-672-9551 ext. 1000 

 

Gonzales High School – Wendy Cox, Interim Principal 

Email: wendy.cox@gonzalesisd.net  Phone Contact: 830-672-7535  

 

Gonzales Junior High School – Kay Swanson, Secretary 

Email: kay.swanson@gonzalesisd.net  Phone Contact: 830-672-8641 

 

North Avenue 6th Grade Center – Brooke Upstrom, Counselor  

Email: brooke.upstrom@gonzalesisd.net  Phone Contact: 830-672-9557  

 

Gonzales Elementary  – Jackie Kridler, Counselor 

Email: jackie.kridler@gonzalesisd.net  Phone Contact: 830-672-1467 

 

East Avenue Primary  – Nancy Pesek, Counselor 

Email: nancy.pesek@gonzalesisd.net  Phone Contact: 830-672-2826 

 

Gonzales Primary Academy  – Traci Henze, Counselor 

Email: traci.henze@gonzalesisd.net  Phone Contact: 830-519-4110 
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